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TMB BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

TuSusousnunns / Transaction Receipt AsSSUItioy
lavius./ A/C No oUrys / A/IC Name ~ ssnssu / Transaction goniiu / Amt. Fee
003-2-82397-3 AUN-OA DEVELOPMENT FUND, . ®nn@nm Sudn/Cash Deposit 30,460.00 =
o8 'y &
SoRGuEN 7 TahiAeE dnamamdsouuniunnion
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W Wwaulnyd A/C Holder / Wuhwhn Depositor & InsAwri (Tel) WSUidu Recipient's Signature (nsrlinou)
$69/01/2020 00000032823973 SA CASH CR No Book 30,460.00 21715065
14:0p:08 No Slip  AUN-GA DEVELD  gqpg 0%% 1111 41N

30,440

10286 (v, 06/61 TBSP.)

Ay Ay pr-q A (%%00\'0*6 WMY %030 .

\,000 USD x %0.44 wn? 20,440 Im.
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FOREIGN CURRENCIES

usbD /

United States Dollar
usD

USD DENO. $:1-2
uUsbD

USD DENO. $ : 5-20
usb

USD DENO. § : 50-100
GBP

British-Pound

EUR

Euro

JPY 1100
Japanese Yen

HKD

Hongkong Dollar
SGD

Singapore Dollar
IDR* 1000
Indonesian Rupiah
CAD

Canadian Dollar
AUD

Australian Dollar

NZD

New Zealand Dollar
CHF

Swiss Franc

DKK

Danish Krone

NOK

Norwegian Krona
SEK

Swedish Krona
AED*

United Arab Emirates Dirham
CNY

Chinese Yuan

INR*

INR Indian Rupee

5 1
5aUN

BANK BUYING RATES

EXPORT SIGHT BILL
DID&TIC

30.06000

39.15500
33.16125
2727375
3.84500
22.09250

22.92125
20.32000
19.76375
30.67250
4.44625
3.37250
3.15875

4.27125

1T

30.16000

39.28625
33.27250
27.36375
3.85750
22.16625

22.99750
20.38750
19.83000
30.77500
4.46125
3.38375
3.16875

4.28625

NOTES

29.30000
29.67000
30.00000
38.91000
33.06000
27.26000
3.81000
22.00000

22.57000
20.26000
19.61000
30.48000
4.28000
3.24000
3.04000

4.25000
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BANK SELLING RATES

T, D

30.46000

40.16500
34.09125
28.14875
3.93750
22.72125

23.51500
21.26125
20.45500
31.46750
4.55375
3.45750
3.24250

4.44375

NOTES

30.57000
30.57000
30.57000
41.85000
34.45000
28.79000
3.99000
22.78000

23.57000
21.40000
20.83000
31.73000
4.59000
3.49000
3.28000

4.99000
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Gulasbifiadluda@ua’annsuiais

- dsudumailumiandacnsuanaldouduandilsana ilsadasargsianaiaiiu aoaiu 02-676-8085

*uinsiuTauavlsaina #nadu AED anatdu IDR uasanadu INR Tisadasasdauauvigsfianainidu 02-676-8188

https://www.tmbbank.com/rates/foreign exchange
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